

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **Crl.P.No.14994 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.03.2025	<u>KS, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that the respondent No.2, who is the husband of the petitioner, has filed Crl.P.No.1373 of 2025. Post the matter on 11.04.2025 along with Crl.P.No.1373 of 2025. KS, J NDS	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE